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91 藤原　瑛人 中１ トップスポーツクラブ 💮 12.70 3 💮 13.30 1 💮 12.00 5 12.20 22 💮 12.70 4 💮 13.05 1 💮 75.95 1

105 長田　旬平 中１ 玉川体操クラブ 💮 12.65 4 💮 11.75 6 💮 12.45 2 💮 13.20 1 💮 12.75 3 💮 12.70 3 💮 75.50 2 0.45
82 西原　一輝 小６ アインス体操クラブ 11.90 19 💮 10.80 31 💮 12.10 4 12.70 11 💮 13.00 1 💮 12.80 2 💮 73.30 3 2.20
116 三貫納　佑悟 中２ 中京ジムナスティッククラブ 11.85 21 💮 12.15 3 💮 12.60 1 💮 12.80 9 💮 11.60 17 11.55 28 💮 72.55 4 0.75
159 百本　湊 中３ 笠松体操クラブ 💮 12.15 11 💮 12.10 4 💮 11.80 6 11.90 42 11.90 11 💮 12.60 4 💮 72.45 5 0.10
113 安藤　幸粋 中３ 自由が丘体操クラブ 💮 13.00 1 💮 11.75 6 💮 11.50 10 💮 12.90 6 💮 12.25 7 💮 10.75 51 💮 72.15 6 0.30
75 小笠原　春 中３ グリーンカレッジ体操教室 12.15 11 💮 11.45 10 11.45 12 12.55 16 11.65 16 💮 12.15 10 71.40 7 0.75
109 十二町　拓誠 中１ K.R.M体操センター 💮 12.60 5 10.95 23 💮 11.50 10 💮 13.00 4 11.55 19 💮 11.55 28 💮 71.15 8 0.25
153 宇都宮　叶多 中2 コナミスポーツクラブ本店西宮 11.25 48 💮 12.20 2 10.85 23 💮 12.65 14 11.95 10 💮 12.00 16 💮 70.90 9 0.25
147 乾　生平 中２ アイム体操クラブ 💮 12.40 7 11.30 13 11.10 19 11.95 39 12.05 8 💮 12.00 16 70.80 10 0.10
106 江田　壮良 小５ 玉川体操クラブ 💮 12.15 11 11.50 9 💮 11.80 6 💮 12.35 20 💮 12.85 2 9.85 72 💮 70.50 11 0.30
90 奥澤　柊斗 中２ トップスポーツクラブ 💮 12.80 2 10.70 39 💮 11.40 15 💮 12.80 9 11.45 22 11.35 31 💮 70.50 11 0.00
97 塚本　慶太 中２ ヴォラーレ体操クラブ 11.45 42 10.30 54 10.80 24 💮 13.10 3 11.85 12 💮 12.50 5 70.00 13 0.50
74 北村　健翔 小６ SSUスポーツクラブ磐田 9.30 78 💮 11.05 19 💮 12.45 2 12.70 11 💮 12.65 5 💮 11.80 20 💮 69.95 14 0.05
88 廣田　万葉 中３ 京都ジャンピング体操クラブ 11.55 37 10.80 31 11.80 6 12.55 16 11.00 38 12.05 13 69.75 15 0.20
107 温井　幹太 小６ 水鳥体操館 💮 11.85 21 10.85 29 💮 11.45 12 11.55 47 11.45 22 💮 12.40 7 💮 69.55 16 0.20
80 冨岡　大志 中１ アインス体操クラブ 12.35 9 10.70 39 11.05 20 12.20 22 12.60 6 💮 10.55 58 69.45 17 0.10
115 前澤　健太 中１ 中京ジムナスティッククラブ 💮 11.75 26 💮 11.40 11 11.20 17 11.80 43 11.15 32 💮 12.00 16 💮 69.30 18 0.15
78 大宅　隼人 中２ アインス体操クラブ 12.50 6 11.15 16 10.75 28 12.00 33 10.90 42 💮 11.50 30 68.80 19 0.50
123 林　颯佑 小6 姫路アドバン体操クラブ 11.80 24 💮 11.05 19 10.90 22 💮 12.95 5 11.60 17 10.10 69 68.40 20 0.40
77 田井　洵成 中３ アインス体操クラブ 11.45 42 10.55 45 10.55 33 💮 12.45 18 11.25 27 💮 12.05 13 68.30 21 0.10
158 本田　稜汰 中２ 笠松体操クラブ 💮 12.35 9 10.00 58 💮 11.70 9 12.05 29 11.35 25 10.80 48 68.25 22 0.05
144 平　伊吹 中２ 洛南クラブ 10.40 67 10.95 23 11.20 17 💮 12.35 20 11.55 19 💮 11.75 21 68.20 23 0.05
137 竹井　信一郎 中３ Fantasia Square 11.60 33 💮 11.05 19 10.00 45 💮 12.10 26 💮 12.05 8 💮 11.25 34 💮 68.05 24 0.15
117 小林　暖 中１ 中京ジムナスティッククラブ 💮 11.95 17 11.30 13 10.75 28 11.10 63 10.80 45 💮 12.10 11 68.00 25 0.05
100 大浦　一仁 中１ 相好体操クラブ 💮 11.60 33 💮 11.90 5 10.00 45 10.65 74 💮 11.55 19 💮 12.20 9 💮 67.90 26 0.10
157 大山　遥聖 中１ 笠松体操クラブ 💮 11.70 31 11.35 12 💮 10.25 36 💮 12.40 19 11.10 34 💮 11.10 40 💮 67.90 26 0.00
81 村瀬　愛叶 中１ アインス体操クラブ 💮 11.65 32 10.85 29 10.75 28 12.00 33 11.30 26 11.35 31 67.90 26 0.00
104 近石　海 中２ 玉川体操クラブ 11.45 42 10.90 26 10.20 39 11.45 50 11.70 15 💮 12.10 11 67.80 29 0.10
119 齊藤　凌久 中３ 中京ジムナスティッククラブ 10.80 61 10.55 45 💮 11.25 16 11.70 45 11.20 29 💮 12.25 8 67.75 30 0.05
92 梶　晴翔 中１ トップスポーツクラブ 💮 11.90 19 10.25 55 10.80 24 11.45 50 11.20 29 12.00 16 67.60 31 0.15
98 奥田　悠心 中２ 相好体操クラブ 11.55 37 10.80 31 💮 11.45 12 11.15 62 10.90 42 💮 11.75 21 67.60 31 0.00
94 近藤　勇斗 中２ アクバススポーツクラブ 💮 12.05 15 💮 11.70 8 10.15 41 11.50 48 10.85 44 💮 11.10 40 💮 67.35 33 0.25
127 金原　直輝 中２ ならわ体操クラブ 11.85 21 💮 10.45 48 10.60 32 12.00 33 11.25 27 💮 11.20 37 67.35 33 0.00
139 奥村　一颯 中２ トミオカ体操クラブ 11.40 46 9.25 72 11.05 20 💮 12.90 6 11.85 12 10.75 51 67.20 35 0.15
111 岡﨑　煌香 小６ レジックスポーツ 💮 11.95 17 9.75 64 10.80 24 12.00 33 11.15 32 11.35 31 67.00 36 0.20
152 榊原　紀一郎 中3 コナミスポーツクラブ本店西宮 11.75 26 💮 10.35 51 10.00 45 💮 12.00 33 11.20 29 💮 11.70 24 💮 67.00 36 0.00
103 栗本　歩夢 中１ 相好体操クラブ 11.60 33 10.25 55 10.25 36 12.10 26 11.45 22 11.00 43 66.65 38 0.35
154 奥滝　奏空 中2 コナミスポーツクラブ本店西宮 11.05 55 10.80 31 10.15 41 💮 13.15 2 10.40 58 10.90 44 66.45 39 0.20
93 伊藤　拓真 中３ アクバススポーツクラブ 11.50 40 10.90 26 10.10 43 💮 11.95 39 11.10 34 💮 10.85 47 66.40 40 0.05
133 加藤　諒平 中２ ジャンピング体操クラブ 12.10 14 10.80 31 9.25 63 💮 12.90 6 9.45 71 11.60 25 66.10 41 0.30
118 大野　峻平 中２ 中京ジムナスティッククラブ 11.10 52 11.25 15 10.70 31 11.50 48 10.80 45 10.50 59 65.85 42 0.25
140 山　本　　　朗 中３ 尼崎体操クラブ 💮 12.40 7 10.40 49 7.50 77 11.95 39 10.95 39 💮 12.45 6 65.65 43 0.20
156 田中　瑛 中１ 笠松体操クラブ 11.80 24 💮 11.10 18 9.95 48 11.35 54 10.95 39 10.40 60 65.55 44 0.10
145 黒田　智生 小６ アイム体操クラブ 💮 11.10 52 10.80 31 10.50 34 11.80 43 10.45 54 10.80 48 65.45 45 0.10
124 柳原誠乃助 中１ 大垣共立銀行OKB体操クラブ 11.10 52 10.05 57 9.60 56 11.30 58 💮 11.80 14 11.25 34 65.10 46 0.35
99 竹内　海峰 中１ 相好体操クラブ 10.70 64 8.10 75 10.80 24 💮 12.70 11 11.05 36 11.20 37 64.55 47 0.55
79 鈴木　温望 中２ アインス体操クラブ 10.85 60 10.80 31 9.85 51 11.40 52 10.70 49 10.90 44 64.50 48 0.05
72 稲葉　啓太 中3 ygcFUKUYAMAスポーツセンター 11.15 50 💮 10.60 43 9.40 60 12.10 26 10.45 54 10.70 53 64.40 49 0.10
130 立畠　銀虎 中３ ジャンピング体操クラブ 12.00 16 9.85 61 8.65 72 12.05 29 10.50 52 11.20 37 64.25 50 0.15
122 山田　陽 中1 姫路アドバン体操クラブ 9.95 74 10.40 49 10.20 39 💮 11.10 63 10.40 58 💮 12.05 13 64.10 51 0.15
73 澤口　瑠光渚 中3 ygcFUKUYAMAスポーツセンター 10.30 68 9.80 63 10.45 35 💮 12.20 22 11.05 36 10.25 63 64.05 52 0.05
101 井上　駿 中２ 相好体操クラブ 💮 11.75 26 10.90 26 10.25 36 11.00 67 9.60 68 10.35 62 63.85 53 0.20
128 水谷　優太 中２ ならわ体操クラブ 10.55 65 11.15 16 9.25 63 💮 12.05 29 10.00 65 10.70 53 63.70 54 0.15
83 中嶋　凜太朗 中３ 和歌山オレンジ体操クラブ 💮 11.75 26 9.30 69 9.75 53 💮 12.05 29 8.90 78 💮 11.25 34 💮 63.00 55 0.70
121 高橋　誠大 中2 チャレンジ体操クラブ 9.35 77 10.70 39 9.80 52 💮 11.35 54 10.75 48 10.60 56 62.55 56 0.45
141 岩　本　　絆　央 中２ 尼崎体操クラブ 9.90 75 10.70 39 9.15 66 11.35 54 10.80 45 10.60 56 62.50 57 0.05
96 村尾　映竪 中２ アクバススポーツクラブ 10.90 59 9.55 66 9.00 70 11.10 63 10.15 62 💮 11.60 25 62.30 58 0.20
149 吉永　蒼麻 中３ 長岡体操クラブ 💮 10.20 70 10.50 47 💮 9.45 59 💮 10.80 71 10.50 52 💮 10.80 48 💮 62.25 59 0.05
126 早川　輝毅 中２ ならわ体操クラブ 11.20 49 9.85 61 8.95 71 10.10 78 10.45 54 💮 11.60 25 62.15 60 0.10
150 藤本　粋 中２ 大阪体操クラブ 9.80 76 10.35 51 9.50 57 💮 10.65 74 10.95 39 10.90 44 62.15 60 0.00
110 庵原　颯 中１ K.R.M体操センター 10.25 69 10.60 43 9.95 48 10.60 77 10.65 50 10.05 70 62.10 62 0.05
131 水鳥　晄翔 中３ ジャンピング体操クラブ 10.55 65 9.90 60 9.90 50 11.30 58 10.40 58 9.85 72 61.90 63 0.20
135 立畠　大吾 中１ ジャンピング体操クラブ 11.35 47 9.70 65 9.30 62 10.70 72 10.15 62 10.20 67 61.40 64 0.50
132 原　慶樹 中３ ジャンピング体操クラブ 11.75 26 5.55 78 10.10 43 12.60 15 9.60 68 💮 11.75 21 61.35 65 0.05
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84 田宮　琥太朗 中２ 和歌山オレンジ体操クラブ 11.45 42 9.55 66 9.65 54 11.00 67 9.25 73 10.15 68 61.05 66 0.30
85 平山　海斗 中２ 和歌山オレンジ体操クラブ 11.00 56 9.25 72 9.65 54 💮 11.30 58 9.15 76 💮 10.25 63 60.60 67 0.45
86 桑田　大翔 中１ 和歌山オレンジ体操クラブ 💮 11.55 37 9.95 59 9.25 63 10.65 74 9.20 74 9.90 71 60.50 68 0.10
134 岡島　陸 中２ ジャンピング体操クラブ 10.05 72 10.95 23 9.05 68 12.00 33 9.00 77 9.05 76 60.10 69 0.40
120 佐藤　義能 小6 チャレンジ体操クラブ 11.15 50 8.00 76 9.05 68 10.90 70 10.40 58 10.40 60 59.90 70 0.20
89 長島　健吾 中３ 京都ジャンピング体操クラブ 10.80 61 9.30 69 8.20 73 11.40 52 9.85 66 10.25 63 59.80 71 0.10
125 鈴木　元騎 中３ ならわ体操クラブ 10.95 58 10.75 38 9.50 57 💮 11.00 67 9.60 68 7.95 78 59.75 72 0.05
87 上野山　 靖健 中１ 和歌山オレンジ体操クラブ 💮 11.50 40 7.80 77 9.40 60 10.70 72 9.20 74 💮 11.05 42 59.65 73 0.10
146 宮本　遥矢 中２ アイム体操クラブ 10.00 73 11.05 19 8.15 74 9.85 79 10.65 50 9.60 75 59.30 74 0.35
108 藤下　航太朗 中３ リーフ体操クラブ 10.75 63 9.30 69 8.15 74 12.15 25 9.80 67 9.05 76 59.20 75 0.10
143 松　岡　　哲　大 中１ 尼崎体操クラブ 11.00 56 9.50 68 9.15 66 11.25 61 8.00 79 10.25 63 59.15 76 0.05
142 小　川　　悠　仁 中２ 尼崎体操クラブ 10.20 70 10.35 51 6.65 78 11.60 46 10.10 64 9.65 74 58.55 77 0.60
76 羽田 晄 中２ SPOLAVA 9.05 79 8.15 74 7.85 76 11.10 63 9.30 72 10.70 53 56.15 78 2.40
155 窪田　優大 中2 コナミスポーツクラブ本店西宮 11.60 33 0.00 79 0.00 79 11.35 54 10.45 54 0.00 79 33.40 79 22.75
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